
10/7/2022 8:00:48 AM Sweet Home School District #55 Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 33 B 18th, Tamarack, N. River FOSTER PM 

Route: 33 B 18th, Tamarack, N. River Start Time: 02:07 pm 
Bus: 102 End Time: 03:29 pm 

Driver: THOMPSON, PHILLIP Total Time: 82:08 

Anchor: FOSTER ELEMENTARY Distance: 29.47 mi. 

Driver Sign-On Time: 01:47 pm Driver Sign-Off Time: 03:44 pm 

Distance 

2:07 pm GARAGE BUS GARAGE 

2:20 pm ORIGIN FOSTER ELEMENTARY 

2:23 pm STOP 49TH AVE @ LOCUST CT [W] 

2:24 pm STOP 4782 LONG ST [N] 

2:25 pm STOP LONG & 46TH [N] 

2:25 pm STOP 4513 LONG ST [N] 
2:26 pm STOP 4505 LONG ST [N] 

2:27 pm STOP 4362 LONG ST [N] 

2:27 pm STOP 4306 LONG ST [N] 

2:27 pm STOP 4311 LONG ST [N] 

2:32 pm STOP 1830/1846 18TH AVE (HOUSE WITH CHAIN LINK FEN [E] 

2:34 pm STOP 1846 TAMARACK ST [N] 

2:34 pm STOP 18TH AVE @ VINE ST [SE] 

2:35 pm STOP STOP 18TH & WILLOW ST [SE] 

2:37 pm STOP 1780 TAMARACK ST [N] 

2:37 pm STOP MOUNTAIN SHADOW TRAILER PARK [NE] 

2:40 pm STOP 1301 TAMARACK ST [N] 

2:45 pm STOP 28028 LITTLE PROMISES DR/42327 N RIVER DR 

2:47 pm STOP 41935/41938 N RIVER DR [E] 

2:48 pm STOP 41963 N RIVER DR [E] 

2:49 pm STOP 42045 N RIVER DR [SE] 

2:51 pm STOP 42695 N RIVER DR/42693 N RIVER RD [S] 

3:02 pm STOP JUNIOR HIGH 

3:08 pm STOP HIGH SCHOOL 

3:14 pm STOP 41935/41938 N RIVER DR [E] 

3:16 pm STOP 42475 N. RIVER DR [S] 

3:18 pm STOP 43073 N RIVER DR [S] 

3:19 pm STOP 43101 N RIVER DR [S] 

3:19 pm STOP 43182 NORTH RIVER DR [S] 

3:20 pm STOP 43183 N RIVER DR ( COMBINE STOP) 2 CROSS [S] 

3:21 pm END FOSTER DAM RD No Intersection [W] 

3:29 pm GARAGE BUS GARAGE 

Total Riders: 71 
Max Load: 63 

Route Days: MTWHF 

Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Pick Up Drop Off 

63 

1 

2 

2 

2 
2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

8 

1 

25 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

5 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 


